· 6'					····				
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODI	FICATION OF CONTRA	CT	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGES	
A 11/2-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12	To company our	1, 5	TO HOSTION DO NOT DE			T	0.507.10.05		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. OIS-08-389 FSS: 1				5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)		
M001	SEE BLOCK 16.C								
6. ISSUED BY	DE 3100	7. Al	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)		16)	CODE	3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission						
Div. of Contracts/CMB3	•		Div. of Contracts						
Attn: Valerie Whipple Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M			Mail Stop TWB-0	1-B1	M		,		
Washington, DC 20555			Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county,	State and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	1 NOITA	10.		
•					Ī				
FEDCONSULTING, INC.									
	,				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
211 222222 2222				\vdash	10A. MODIFICATION OF CON	TRACT/	ORDER NO.		
311 PROSPECT DRIVE, SW				NRC-33-08-389					
LEESBURG, VA 20175-3532				(OFF VEHICL)					
110007505	FACILITY CODE		····	×	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 09-30-2008			•	
CODE DUNS: 118927735	TEM ONLY APPLIES TO	ΔMF	NDMENTS OF S	טווס	CITATIONS				
	LIN ONL! AFFELS TO	- AIVIE	MDMLN13 OF 3	OLIC	TIATIONS -				
The above numbered solicitation is amended as	set forth in Item 14. The hour a	nd date	e specified for receipt of	of Offe	rsis exten	ded,	is not ext	.ended.	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendmen	nt prior to the hour and date spec	cified in	the solicitation or as	amend	led, by one of the followi	ng me	thods:		
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	copies of the amend	ment; (l	o) By acknowledging r	eceipt	of this amendment on ea	ach co	py of the		
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegran	n which includes a reference to t	the soli	citation and amendme	ent nun	nbers. FAILURE OF YO	UR AC	D- ,		
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PL	ACE DESIGNATED FOR THE I	RECEI	PT OF OFFERS PRIC	R TO	THE HOUR AND DATE	SPEC	IFIED MAY		
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by	virtue of this amendment you de	esire to	change an offer alrea	dy sub	mitted, such change ma	ıy be m	nade		
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or lett	er makes reference to the solici	itation a	and this amendment, a	and is r	eceived prior to the oper	ning ho	our.		
and date specified.		-				 			
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) B&R: 910-15-5G1-344 JCN: J1089	BOC: 252A APPR: 31X0	200.	910 FSS: 1097071	.3C \$	48,000				
13. THIS ITEM	APPLIES ONLY TO MOD	DIFIC	ATIONS OF CON	TRA	CTS/ORDERS.				
	S THE CONTRACT/ORI				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spe	·								
	•								
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIE	ED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE (CHANGE	S (such as changes in p	paying of	fice, appropriation date, etc.)				
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY C	DF FAR 43.103(b).		•				•	•	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO	PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
		-							
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	FAR 52.232. Limitation of	of Fu	nds.						
Х						·			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractorb X is not,	is required to sign this docum	nent ar	nd return	_ copie	s to the issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized	by UCF section headings, including solicital	tion/contr	act subject matter where feasi	ble.)					
·					,				
SEE ATTACHED PAGES.									
			·						
					· .				
					•				
	•		•						
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document re	ferenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore of	hanged	remains unchanged and in full	force an	d effect.				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR						
. (Type of plinty			Valerie Whipple		CITIOEN (Type or print)				
		- 1	Contracting Off		\ .				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B.	UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	. i &	1		16C. DATE SIGN		
	. •	BY	(T) (() ()	L/M	My 16		_].	1,0	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		1 5	Sidnature	ofContr	acting Officer	— l	2 M	107	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

YEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

The purpose of Modification No. 1 is to obligate funds in the amount of \$48,000.

Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

- 1. Subsection B.2, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, paragraph (3) is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:
 - (3) The amount presently obligated with respect to this order is \$96,000. The Contractor shall not be obligated to incur costs above this ceiling/obligated amount unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole risk.

A summary of obligations from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY08 Obligations......\$48,000 Total FY09 Obligations.....\$48,000

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations......\$96,000.

This modification obligates FY09 funds in the amount of \$48,000.

All other terms and conditions under this contract remain unchanged.